
 

 

JOHN F. KENNEDY HIGH SCHOOL 
39999 Blacow Road  ▪  Fremont, California  ▪ 510-657-4070  ▪  510-438-9287 Fax 

 

2022-2023 Girls Volleyball 
Date      Game     Time 

Season 

Thursday August 25   Kennedy vs. Hayward    5/6:30pm 
 
Monday August 29   Kennedy vs. Tennyson   5/6:30pm 
 
Tuesday September 6   Kennedy @ American    5/6:30pm 
 
Wednesday September 7  Kennedy vs. San Lorenzo   5/6:30pm 
 
Tuesday September 13  Kennedy @ Washington   5/6:30pm 
 
Thursday September 15  Kennedy vs. Newark Memorial  5/6:30pm 
 
Tuesday September 20  Kennedy @ Irvington    5/6:30pm 
 
Thursday September 22  Kennedy vs. Mission San Jose  5/6:30pm 
 
Monday September 26   Kennedy vs. James Logan   5/6:30pm 
 
Tuesday September 27  Kennedy @ Moreau Catholic   5/6:30pm 
 
Thursday September 29  Kennedy vs. American   5/6:30pm 
 
Tuesday October 4   Kennedy @ James Logan   5/6:30pm 
 
Thursday October 6   Kennedy vs. Washington   5/6:30pm 
 
Tuesday October 11   Kennedy @ Newark Memorial   5/6:30pm 
 
Thursday October 13   Kennedy vs. Irvington   5/6:30pm 
 
Tuesday October 18   Kennedy @ Mission San Jose   5/6:30pm 
 
Thursday October 20   Kennedy vs. Moreau Catholic*  5/6:30pm 
 
*denotes senior night 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
Varsity Head Coach-  Ray Romero 



 

 

Principal-            Edward Velez 
Athletic Director-    Paul McDermott 
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